Astoria 58.0mm

Aurora BB.0mm
Bezzera 58.0mm
Carimali(special)  58.3mm
Cimbali 58.0mm
Conti 58.0mm
Dalla Corte B4.3mm
ECHM 58.0mm
Expobar 58.0mm
Faema 58.0mm

Kees van der Westen 58.3mm

La Marzoceo
Nuava Simonelli
Rancilio (special)
San Marco(special)
San Remo (special)
Spaziale

Synesso

Victoria Arduino
VST

Wega

Unic

88.3mm
B8.0mm
58.0mm
54.3mm
58.0mm
53.0mm
58.3mm
BE.0mm
h8.3mm
58.0mm
B7.3mm
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